RCM420_D00057_02_D_XXEN/01.2020
LINETRAXX® RCM420
Residual current monitor for AC current monitoring
in TN and TT systems
2 RCM420_D00057_02_D_XXEN/01.2020
LINETRAXX® RCM420 Residual current monitor
for AC current monitoring in TN and TT systems
LINETRAXX® RCM420

(see ordering information).
Dimension diagram XM420
Ordering information
Type designation Art. No.
Mounting clip for screw mounting
(1 piece per device)
B 9806 0008
Accessories Suitable system components
Type
designation
Type of
construction
Internal
diameter (mm) Type Art. No.
Measuring current
transformers
circular
ø 20 CTAC20 B98110005
ø 35 CTAC35 B98110007
ø 60 CTAC60 B98110017
ø 120 CTAC120 B98110019
ø 210 CTAC210 B98110020
rectangular
70 x 175 WR70x175 B98080609
115 x 305 WR115x305 B98080610
split-core
20 x 30 WS20x30 B98080601
50 x 80 WS50x80 B98080603
80 x 120 WS80x120 B98080606
Other measuring current transformer types on request.
Supply voltage 1) US
Type
Art. No.
AC DC Screw-type terminal Push-wire terminal
16…72 V, 40…460 Hz 9.6…94 V RCM420-D-1 B94014001 B74014001
70…300 V, 40…460 Hz 70…300 V RCM420-D-2 B94014002 B74014002
1) Absolute values
Bender GmbH & Co. KG
P.O. Box 1161 • 35301 Gruenberg • Germany
Londorfer Strasse 65 • 35305 Gruenberg • Germany
Tel.: +49 6401 807-0 • Fax: +49 6401 807-259